
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 4 LOT 67
OR 10 P 476  OR 409 P 251

LINES GARY/LINES SHANNON
26 MOHICAN TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06741-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 10
8.00 1.25/

MOHICAN TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE
03/19/2018 RTLC

12/03/2019 RTLC 0.11 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
3

0
0

7,000
7,000

0
7,000

0
7,000
7,000

0

7,000

1266/0177 5/17/2022 WD Q V 05 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHOOK JUDITH ANN

LINES GARY & SHANNO

0459/0339 10/07/2002 WD Q V 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REVELL DEBORAH L

SHOOK JUDITH ANN
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD STREET NAME

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


